FISCAL YEAR 2001
CONTINUUM OF CARE COMPETITION

HOMELESSASSISTANCE AWARDSREPORT (PRESS)

STATE

COC Number
Program

Sponsor Name COC Name

Oregon

ORO01-500 Lane County

Lane County Human Services Commission SHP

Lane County Human Services Commission SHPR

St. Vincent DePaul Society SHPR

Lane County Human Services Commission SHPR

Lane County Human Services Commission SHPR

Lane County Human Services Commission SHPR

Lane County Human Services Commission SHPR
Total:

ORO01-501 Multnomah County

Housing Authority of Portland, Oregon SPC

Y outh Services Consortium SHPR

Central City Concern, Inc. SHPR

Multnomah County SHPR

Central City Concern SHPR

Multnomah County SHPR

Unity, Incorporated SHPR
Total:

ORO01-502 Jackson County

Senior & Disability Services of Rogue Valley Council of Govt SHP
Total:

OR01-503 Central Oregon

Central Oregon Community Action Agency Network SHPR
Total:

ORO01-504 Marion/Polk/Salem County

Northwest Human Services, Incorporated SHPR
Total:

OR01-505 Rural Oregon

Oregon Housing and Community Services SHP

Dollars Awar ded

$404,212.00
$33,028.00
$222,220.00
$143,307.00
$378,855.00
$82,208.00
$58,567.00
$1,372,397.00

$502,560.00
$545,108.00
$209,544.00
$553,691.00
$321,204.00
$599,113.00
$1,396,790.00
$4,128,010.00

$496,300.00
$496,300.00

$119,173.00
$119,173.00

$705,078.00
$705,078.00

$500,000.00



Oregon Human Devel opment Corporation
Community Action Program of East Central Oregon
Southwestern Oregon Community Action Committee
Community Action Agency of Yamhill County
Southwestern Oregon Community Action Committee
Community Connection of Northeast Oregon, Inc.
Umpgua Community Action Network and CSC

The Department of Health and Community Action
Mid Columbia Community Action Council, Incorporated
Community Action Team, Incorporated

Community Action Team, Incorporated

Soco Development, Incorporated

Community Services Consortium

Umpqua Community Action Network and CSC

Soco Development, Incorporated

Community Action Team, Incorporated

Soco Development, Incorporated

ORO01-506 Washington County

Washington County, Oregon
Lutheran Family Service

OR01-507 Clackamas County

Housing Authority of the County of Clackamas
Y outh Services Consortium

Emergency Shelter Grants Allocations:

OREGON STATE PROGRAM
CLACKAMAS COUNTY
PORTLAND

Total ESG:
TOTAL STATE FUNDING:

Total:

Total:
State Total:

$40,941.00
$99,132.00
$58,552.00
$79,357.00
$44,730.00
$103,343.00
$32,482.00
$89,349.00
$70,437.00
$52,500.00
$52,500.00
$84,927.00
$228,365.00
$81,094.00
$10,866.00
$52,500.00
$9,531.00
$1,691,106.00

$571,320.00
$400,903.00
$972,223.00

$951,300.00
$212,732.00
$1,164,032.00
$10,648,319.00

$357,000.00
$87,000.00
$416,000.00

$1,360,000.00
$12,008,319.00



